Name: Date:

Favorite Booksl|

1. NOAGMD

UETMLA

EASSDDTENCN

RAEUVENTD ITEM

'"MALS IRAYD

SDPEIR AMN

ANTIACP DUNANPETRS

2.
3.
4.
5.
6. ONEDWR
7.
8.
9.

‘LSAM PLLES BOKO

10. ENMRIFTAC

11. ON IDVADI

12. CRAMIANE GLIR

13. OHNJ NEAC

14. YARID FO A MWYIP IDK

15. EFNORZ

16. OKRD DIYAR
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